BRADFIEIIDD PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

RICHARDS
RHODES &
ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS, Inc.

RECEIVED 21 NOVEMBER 2024 AT 10:00 A.M.

ROOFING REPLACEMENT OF DEVELOPMENTS GA06P086-005,
006, 007, 008, 009, 010, 011, 012, 015, 017 & 018

MULTIPLE CAPITAL FUND PROJECTS, WAYNESBORO, GEORGIA

BRRA NO. 2410.00

GENERAL
CONTRACTOR

BID
BOND

UNIT PRICE

DEDUCTED ALTERNATE

1

2

BASE BID

Justice & Son, LLC
(Keysville, GA)

%

$2.17

$44,625.00

$86,625.00

$91,875.00

$997,885.00

Bent Pine Construction
(St. Marys, GA)

%

Mid Atlantic
Renovation, Inc.
(Norcross, GA)

%

$2.50

$25,001.52

$55,759.71

$61,768.74

$791,308.40

A & B Commercial
Construction
(Buford, GA)

%

Art Threats Inspections,
Inc.
(Alpharetta, GA)

)

$7.00

$25,000.00

$35,000.00

$65,000.00

$599,000.00

Horizon Construction
(Evans, GA)

%

$8.25

$62,900.00

$79,800.00

$74,500.00

$1,692,000.00

%

%




